SCUOLA INFANZIA

CASSONE
cosotl
FAMILARI
FEDERICO
MARINO

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

BARILLA'
BAZZANO
CARDILLO
D'AGOSTINO
GALLETTA
GELMINI
LOFARO
PIRRONE
SANTAFEMIA
SCIARRONE
SURACE
SURLETI
TRECROCI

MARIA

ANNA MARIA
DOMENICA

FRANCESCA

ROBERTA MARIANTONIA

FRANCESCA
DANIELA DOMENICA
CHIARA SAVERIA
ANGELA

ANNA MARIA
FORTUNATA

IRENE

CINZIA

ANTONELLA

ANNA MARIA
MARIA CONSOLATA
CATERINA
CATERINA

SCUOLA SECONDARIA | GRADO

AGOSTINO
BAGALA'
GARREFFA
GRECO
LASCALA
LO RE
LUMIA
MAIO
TRUNFIO
TURRISI

ANDREA

LEONARDO FRANCESCO
ANGELA

MARIA ROSARIA
GIOVANNA

VALENTINA

SANTINA

MARIA CELESTE
ANGELA ROSARIA
GIUSEPPINA

dalla ore

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:15
9:30
9:30
9:45
9:45
10:00
10:00

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15

alle ore

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:30
9:45
9:45
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
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